
CLASS OF 2026

Auburn University Sierra Ott szo0046@auburn.edu

Canada - University of Saskatchewan Jessica Kotelnikoff jessica.kotelnikoff@usask.ca

Texas A & M University Danyelle Reiskind dreiski0522@tamu.edu

The Ohio State University Izzy Walker walker.3070@buckeyemail.osu.edu

The Ohio State University, Laura Irwin irwin.410@osu.edu

University of Georgia Mikayla Bazemore mbazemore0803@gmail.com

University of Illinois Colleen McDonnell cam31@illinois.edu

University of Missouri Megan Rice CHAMPIONMEG1@GMAIL.COM

University of Wisconsin Bridget Bazile bbazile@wisc.edu

University of Wisconsin Madison Eddie Henderson eddie.henderson12@gmail.com

Virginia/Maryland College of Veterinary Medicine Michelle Brennaman mnb4nj@vt.edu
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